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Article no.:
21053300

General information

121053300 Terran 30 cm ruler from 100% recycled plastic

:Solid plastic ruler made from recycled plastic, with markings available in
both inches and centimetres. Please note, the ruler markings are printed
along with artwork, plain stock rulers will not carry markings. Recycled

Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin

Default print option

Recommended
decoration option

Plastic.

:Unbranded
:Recycled Plastic
: Solid black
131,20 cm

14,20 cm

10,30 cm

:34 gram

: United Kingdom

: Digital print

Default print location : front

Print width (mm)
Print height (mm)
Print maximum
colours

Transport packing

Export carton

Export carton weight :
:45.7 cm x 30.5 cm x 25.4 cm

Export carton
(Length x Width x
Height)
Statistical code

1313
142
01

:500 PC

17 kg

:9017801000000000000000
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